
Subject Immersion Days 2023 
Students are invited to attend the immersion days listed in the programme below.  Unless a time is 

specified, the session will run for the full school day.  PM indicates that students should arrive after 

lunch.   

 

Please remember to sign in/out at the main office.  Students are expected to wear full school uniform 

when attending immersion days. 

Subject Level Date Location 

Admin National 5 Monday 24 April Rm 32 

Art and Design Higher Thursday 18 May Art Dept 

Art and Design National 5 Tuesday 23 May Art Dept 

Biology National 5 Tuesday 25 April Rooms 49 and 53 

Biology Higher Tuesday 25 April  Room 54 

Business 

Management N5/Higher Monday 15 May Rm 32 

Chemistry All Wednesday 10 May pm Room 52 

Chemistry All Thursday 11 May pm Room 52 

Design and 

Manufacture Higher Wednesday 24 May Rm 37D 

English National 5 Wednesday 3 May Eng Dept 

English Higher Thursday 4 May Eng Dept 

French National 5 Thursday 11 May am Room 16 

Geography Higher Monday 24 April Room 26 

Geography National 5 Monday 24 April Room 21 

History Higher Wednesday 26 April Room 24 

History Adv Higher Tuesday 25 April Room 21 

Maths 

National 5 & 

Higher Tuesday 2 May 

Room 19 (need 

alternate room for 

periods 2,4 

Maths Higher Wednesday 3 May Room 19 

Maths 

Advanced 

Higher Wednesday 3 May Room 19 

Modern Studies Higher Tuesday 16 May Room 26 

Music 

Advanced 

Higher Wednesday 3 May(P1-3) The Music Hub 

Music National 5 Wednesday 3 May(P6&7) The Music Hub 

Music Higher Thursday 4 May(P6&7) The Music Hub 

Music Technology National 5 Thursday 27 April(P1-3) The Music Hub 

Music Technology Higher Thursday 27 April(P4-7) The Music Hub 

Physics All Monday 15 May Physics rooms 



Practical Cookery National 5 Friday 19 May Room 15 

RMPS Higher Tuesday 9 May Room 27 

RMPS National 5 Wednesday 10 May  Room 27 

Spanish Higher Thursday 27 April am Room 16 

Spanish National 5 Thursday 27 April am Room 11 

 


